DATE

2025&026

reere e BASKETB AL Lnermeee

OPPONENT

TIME

TV RESULT

Mon, Nov 3
Thu, Nov 6
Sun, Nov 9
Fri, Nov 14
Tue, Nov 18
Thu, Nov 27
Fri, Nov 28
Wed, Dec 3
Sat, Dec 6
Sat, Dec 13
Fri, Dec 19
Mon, Dec 22
Mon, Dec 29
Sun, Jan 4
Wed, Jan 7
Sun, Jan 11
Wed, Jan 14
Sat, Jan 17
Wed, Jan 21
Sun, Jan 25
Thu, Jan 29
Sat, Jan 31
Wed, Feb 4
Sat, Feb 7
Wed, Feb 11
Sat, Feb 14
Sat, Feb 21
Tue, Feb 24
Sat, Feb 28
Wed, Mar 4
Sat, Mar 7

vs Arkansas-Pine Bluff
vs Denver

at Baylor

at Washington State

vs Southern

vs Nevada *

8:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 PM
6:30 PM
1:30 PM

vs Colorado/San Francisco * TBD

vs UCLA

at USC

vs Southern Utah
at Seattle U

vs San Diego
vs Utah

at Indiana

at Purdue

vs Ohio State
vs Michigan
vs Michigan State
at Nebraska

vs Oregon

at lllinois

at Northwestern
vs lowa

at UCLA

vs Penn State
vs Minnesota
at Maryland

at Rutgers

vs Wisconsin
vs USC

at Oregon

8:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
8:30 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM
TBD
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

B1G+
BTN
ESPN
ESPN+
Peacock
CBSSN
truTVv
BTN
BTN
BTN
ESPN2
BTN
FS1
BTN
BTN
Peacock
BTN
BTN
BTN
Peacock
FS1
Peacock
BTN
FS1
BTN
BTN
Peacock
BTN
FS1
BTN
FS1

* Game played at neutral location
ALL TIMES PT
TEMPLATETROVE.COM




